KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
File No: DTG (2) 4575/14

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post

Women Civil Excise Officer

Name of Department

Excise Department

Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy

26.02.2018

No. of Vacancies reported 1 Fresh + 1 NJD
Date of Advice 05.03..2018
No. of vacancies remaining NIL

TPO : NIL

NCA : NIL

VACANCIES KEPT UNFILLED FOR NCA NOTIFICATION : 6 (3 FOR

PENDING TURNS

MUSLIM, 1 FOR SIUCN & 1 FOR OX, 1 FOR ST)

NJD : 1 (MRI45 OC)

MAIN ROTATION STANDS AT MRI156 M ALREADY FILLED UP

Rotation as

Sl. Name & Address Rank Community approved by Remarks
No No the
Commission
1/2 KAVITHA KV 43 - MR 145 0C | NJD comp. to
SREEVALSAM MR 145 OC
NAVAIKULAM P O advised

TRIVANDRUM - 695 603.

on 05.02.2018
now satisfied.




Previous rotation ends at MR I 56 M already advised.

Present rotation to be continued from MR I 57 OC

2/2 BINCY R 47 LC MRI57 OC
MAKEPLANKALA VILA
VEEDU
VENCODE
CHERIYAKOLLA.P.O
TRIVANDRUM- 695 504.
COMM.ADD
LEELANILAYAM,
KAKKATHOOKI,
TRIVANDRUM,
KOOTHALI PO, 695505
OC/BC Position
OC BC NJD TOTAL
Previous 14 14 25 53
Present 1 - 1 2
Grand Total 15 14 26 55

UNFILLED TURNS OF COMMUNITIES

NIL

For DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM




	Excise Department
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	14
	14
	25
	53
	1
	-
	1
	2
	15
	14
	26
	55



