# KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTG (2) 4575/14

#### **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post	Women Civil Excise Officer
Name of Department	Excise Department
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy	26.02.2018
No. of Vacancies reported	1 Fresh + 1 NJD
Date of Advice	05.032018
No. of vacancies remaining	NIL

### PENDING TURNS

TPO: NIL

NCA : NIL

VACANCIES KEPT UNFILLED FOR NCA NOTIFICATION : 6 (3 FOR MUSLIM, 1 FOR SIUC N & 1 FOR OX, 1 FOR ST)

NJD : 1 (MR I 45 OC)

#### MAIN ROTATION STANDS AT MR I 56 M ALREADY FILLED UP

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1/2	KAVITHA K V SREEVALSAM NAVAIKULAM P O TRIVANDRUM – 695 603.	43	-	MR I 45 OC	NJD comp. to MR I 45 OC advised on 05.02.2018 now satisfied.

	Previous rotation ends at MR I 56 M already advised.					
	Present rotation to be continued from MR I 57 OC					
2/2	BINCY R MAKEPLANKALA VILA VEEDU VENCODE CHERIYAKOLLA.P.O TRIVANDRUM- 695 504.  COMM.ADD  LEELANILAYAM, KAKKATHOOKI, TRIVANDRUM, KOOTHALI PO, 695505	47	LC	MR I 57 OC		

## OC/BC Position

	OC	ВС	NJD	TOTAL
Previous	14	14	25	53
Present	1	-	1	2
Grand Total	15	14	26	55

## **UNFILLED TURNS OF COMMUNITIES**

NIL

For DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM